Date

04/23/24

04/02/24
04/02/24

03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24

03/19/24

03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24

02/27/24

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24

01/09/24
01/09/24

12/19/23
12/19/23

12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23

11/28/23

11/21/23
11/21/23

Joy Senior League USBC Awards

Name

Bill R. Bumgardner

Paul Buonaccorsi
Paul Buonaccorsi

Jeff McKinney
Jeff McKinney
Jeff McKinney

Harold Carson

Betty Curci

Joyce G. Manis
Vickie McCarley
Vickie McCarley
Vickie McCarley

Ron Blanton

Gail M. Guy
Gail M. Guy
Gail M. Guy
Rick Girill

Harold Wright

Rena M. Buonaccorsi
Rena M. Buonaccorsi
Rena M. Buonaccorsi

Ron Blanton
Ron Blanton

Tony Kilgore
Tony Kilgore

J E. Hamblen
J E. Hamblen
Tom Lilley
Tom Lilley

Phyllis B. Large

Peggy White
Peggy White

Award
Score

212

201
519

710
283
710

500

357
179
212
523
212

257

618
257
257
608

608
544
234
234

660
660

253
253

245
245
234
234

514

574
574

Award Received

200 Game (USBC Awards)

200 Game (USBC Awards)
500 Series (USBC Awards)

140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)
275 Game (USBC Awards)
700 Series (USBC Awards)

500 Series (USBC Awards)

Triplicate (USBC Awards)

175 Game (USBC Awards)

200 Game (USBC Awards)

500 Series (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

600 Series (USBC Awards)
250 Game (USBC Awards)
75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
600 Series (USBC Awards)

600 Series (USBC Awards)
500 Series (USBC Awards)
225 Game (USBC Awards)
75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

600 Series (USBC Awards)
140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
250 Game (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
225 Game (USBC Awards)
225 Game (USBC Awards)
75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

500 Series (USBC Awards)

140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)
500 Series (USBC Awards)



11/21/23
11/21/23
11/21/23
11/21/23

11/14/23
11/14/23

11/07/23
11/07/23

10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/31/23

10/24/23
10/24/23
10/24/23
10/24/23
10/24/23

10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23
10/17/23

10/10/23
10/10/23
10/10/23

10/03/23
10/03/23
10/03/23
10/03/23
10/03/23

09/19/23
09/19/23
09/19/23

09/12/23
09/12/23

Rena M. Buonaccorsi
Susan P. Girill
Susan P. Grill
Thomas Winebarger

Anna-Marie Baker
Jeff McKinney

Joyce G. Manis
Paul Buonaccorsi

Claudette Dezarne
Claudette Dezarne
Debbie Vaughan
Harold Wright

Bill R. Bumgardner
David Gander
Tony Kilgore

Tony Kilgore

Tony Kilgore

Anna-Marie Baker
Dick Naegele
Donna Kilgore
Eddie Guy

Gene Edwards
Linda Hoffmann
Ronnie H. Larkins
Wayne McGee

Bonnie McCusker
Jay Hamblen
Patsy D. Simpson

Ann Easterling

Gary Edens

Johnny R. Easterling
Johnny R. Easterling
Peggy White

Andrea Bowlin
Larry J. Maxwell
Larry J. Maxwell

Lisa Hughes
Valerie Joyner

178
234
234
225

182
268

152
187

439
177
539
216

187
506
601
601
214

172
182
138
235
277
196
429
202

197
205
129

152
181
512
202
181

243
704
704

526
152

175 Game (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

225 Game (USBC Awards)
225 Game (USBC Awards)

175 Game (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

150 Game (USBC Awards)
175 Game (USBC Awards)

400 Series (USBC Awards
175 Game (USBC Awards
500 Series (USBC Awards
200 Game (USBC Awards

— — " ~—

175 Game (USBC Awards)
500 Series (USBC Awards)

140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)

600 Series (USBC Awards)
200 Game (USBC Awards)

150 Game (USBC Awards)
175 Game (USBC Awards)
125 Game (USBC Awards)
225 Game (USBC Awards)

75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

175 Game (USBC Awards)
400 Series (USBC Awards)
200 Game (USBC Awards)

175 Game (USBC Awards)
200 Game (USBC Awards)
125 Game (USBC Awards)

150 Game (USBC Awards)
175 Game (USBC Awards)
500 Series (USBC Awards)
200 Game (USBC Awards)
175 Game (USBC Awards)

225 Game (USBC Awards)

140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awards)

700 Series (USBC Awards)

500 Series (USBC Awards)
150 Game (USBC Awards)

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



